Terms of Service

Welcome to the Dedicated Corporate Solutions (DCS) and Dedicated Corporate Solutions of CA (DCS of CA) webstore. Please review the Terms of Use which govern your use of our website and our product offering. By accessing our site, you acknowledge that you have read and understand and agree to be bound by the terms of use.

Disclaimer of Warranty

DCS and DCS of CA disclaim any and all warranties to the fullest extent permitted by law, including any implied warranties, the warranty of fitness for a particular purpose, and the warranty of merchantability.

Disclaimer of Liability

DCS and DCS of CA in no event shall be liable for special, indirect, exemplary, or consequential damages or any damages whatsoever including but not limited to loss of profits. In order to keep our content current DCS and DCS of CA may display updated information at any time.

About our Prices

The prices on this site are subject to change without notice. Any "List Price" displayed on this site or in any DCS and DCS of CA printed catalog, flier, or handout may not be indicative of our actual selling price. Any reference to "savings" on this site may indicate a savings in general and may or may not be associated with "List Price" or any other price. We reserve the right to limit sales, quantities and items at any time including the right to prohibit sales to resellers. While we make every effort to display accurate pricing, images, units of measure and descriptions on occasion errors may occur. We are not responsible for such errors. There may be some orders that we are unable to accept or fill and we must cancel. We reserve the right at our sole discretion to refuse or cancel any order for any reason at any time. Circumstances involving our cancellation of an order are not limited to inaccurate images, descriptions, units of measure and/or pricing.

DCS and DCS of CA in no event shall be liable for special, indirect, exemplary, or consequential damages or any damages whatsoever including but not limited to loss of profits. In order to keep our content current DCS and DCS of CA may display updated information at any time.

If you do not agree to our Terms of Service please do not use this site.

DCS and DCS of CA operates this site from within the United States. This site and the materials in this site are governed by the laws of the United States.

Children's Policy

We understand and share your concerns regarding your children's access to the Internet and the Internet's access to your children. Consistent with the Children's Online Privacy Protection Act we do not knowingly request or accept information submitted to this site by any visitor less than 13 years of age. If we become aware that an individual under 13 has provided information to us through this site we will not use or disclose that individual's information for any purpose unless required to do so by law.

DCS and DCS of CA is providing this site and its contents on an "as is" basis. Although Detroit Pencil Company believes the content of this site to be complete, current and accurate DCS or DCS of CA does not represent or warrant that the information on this site is accurate, complete or current. Price, unit of measure, product description and availability are subject to change without notice.

Sales Tax Policy

Where DCS and DCS of CA have a business presence, we are required to collect sales tax. As obligated, DCS and DCS of CA charges sales tax on orders for taxable items in accordance with state and local tax laws. There may be instances where sales tax is applied after an order has been submitted. In such instances we will contact you with your new order total and confirm your agreement prior to shipping your order.